ORDERING GUIDE
ARUBA 560EX SERIES OUTDOOR
HAZARDOUS LOCATION ACCESS POINTS
1. SELECT A MODEL
Part Number Description
AP-560EX Series Unified Outdoor HazLoc Access Points
R4W62A Aruba AP-565EX (RW) 802.11ax Dual 2x2:2 Radio Internal Omni Antenna Outdoor HazLoc AP
R4W63A Aruba AP-565EX (US) 802.11ax Dual 2x2:2 Radio Internal Omni Antenna Outdoor HazLoc AP

OG_AP-560EXSeries_SK_120920   a00108909enw
Contact Us       Share
ORDERING GUIDE
ARUBA 560 EX SERIES OUTDOOR HAZARDOUS LOCATION ACCESS POINTS
2
6. SPARES OF ITEMS THAT ARE SHIPPED WITH CHASSIS (OPTIONAL)
Part Number Description
Q8N47A Outdoor AP Covers and Glands 1-pk M25/5-pk M20 Cover/2-pk M16 Cover/5-pk M20 Gland/2-pk Ground Kit
Q8N84A Outdoor AP Metric to Standard M20 to 1/2 inch NPT 5-pk Thread Adapter
5. SELECT 3-PRONG AC POWER CORD FOR INDOOR POE INJECTOR
Part Number Description
JW113A PC-AC-ARG Argentina 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord
JW114A PC-AC-AUS Australian AC Power Cord
JW115A PC-AC-BR Brazil AC Power Cord
JW116A PC-AC-CHN China AC Power Cord
JW117A PC-AC-DEN Denmark 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord
JW118A PC-AC-EC Continental European/Schuko AC Power Cord
JW120A PC-AC-IL Israel 250V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord
JW119A PC-AC-IN India AC Power Cord
JW121A PC-AC-IT Italian AC Power Cord
JW122A PC-AC-JP Japanese AC Power Cord
JW123A PC-AC-KOR Korea AC Power Cord
JW124A PC-AC-NA North America AC Power Cord
JW125A PC-AC-SWI Switzerland 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord
JW126A PC-AC-TW Taiwan AC Power Cord
JW127A PC-AC-UK UK AC Power Cord
JW128A PC-AC-ZA South Africa 250V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord
4. ADD MOUNTING KIT FOR OUTDOOR POE MIDSPAN INJECTOR (OPTIONAL)
AP-560 Series Unified Outdoor Access Points
JW620A PD-MOUNT-OD Outdoor PoE Midspan Injectors Pole/Mast Mount Kit
Note: Q8N47A does not include HazLoc glands. If replacements are needed, they must be sourced 3rd party.